
S.

NO

NAME OF 

FACULTY
DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING

PRACTI

CAL 

TOPIC

DEMON

STRATI

ON 

LECTURE TOPIC

1

Dr. 

Gautam 

Anand

Prof. & Head
2019-

2020
15-11-2021 Monday

1pm -

3pm
- -

Overview of 

developmental 

psychology

2

Dr. 

Gautam 

Anand

Prof. & Head
2019-

2020
22-11-2021 Monday

1pm -

3pm
- -

Models of 

developmental 

psychology

3

Dr. 

Gautam 

Anand

Prof. & Head
2019-

2020
29-11-2021 Monday

1pm -

3pm
- -

Theroies of 

developmental 

psychology

4

Dr. 

Shubham 

Verma

Asso. Prof. 2020 11-09-2021 Tuesday
2pm-

3pm
- -

Bipdor affective 

disorder 

,concept,assessm

ent,disorder 

5

Dr. 

Shubham 

Verma

Asso. Prof. 2020 16-11-2021 Tuesday
2pm-

3pm
- -

Bipdor affective 

disorder , 

management
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6

Dr. 

Shubham 

Verma

Asso. Prof. 2020 23-11-2021 Tuesday
2pm-

3pm
- -

Dissociative 

(feature ,concept, 

management)

7

Dr. 

Shubham 

Verma

Asso. Prof. 2020 30-11-2021 Tuesday
2pm-

3pm
- -

Disorder 

(somatoform,feat

ure, 

management)

8
Dr. Raman 

Baliyan 
 S R

2019-

2020
11-11-2021 Thursday 

2pm-

3pm
- -

Organic mental 

disorder

9
Dr. Raman 

Baliyan 
 S R

2019-

2020
18-11-2021 Thursday 

2pm-

3pm
- -

Psychopharmacol

ogy ,Drugs 

Classification,MO

A, 

antidepressents

10
Dr. Raman 

Baliyan 
 S R

2019-

2020
25-11-2021 Thursday 

2pm-

3pm
-

Psychopharmacol

ogy ,Drugs 

Classification,MO

A indications-

antipsychotics


